
Friday, November 19, 2010
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.43    12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Radar       34.44                0      0      0      0     34.44   1 Qualified
       12002   Figit       58.19                0      1      0      0     63.19   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.43    16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Mickle      29.83                0      0      0      0     29.83   1 Qualified
       16005   Deuce       31.15                0      0      0      0     31.15   2 Qualified
       16011   Meg         33.67                0      0      0      0     33.67   3 Qualified
       16006   Ripcord     33.72                0      0      0      0     33.72   4 Qualified
       16008   Figment     30.77                0      1      0      0     35.77   5 Qualified
       16009   Keeta       41.52                0      0      0      0     41.52    
       16002   Yao Ming    61.67                0      1      0      0     66.67    
       16007   Moxie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.07    22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22028   Strider     30.51                0      0      0      0     30.51   1 Qualified
       22009   Schmutzy    30.81                0      0      0      0     30.81   2 Qualified
       22037   E-Z         32.69                0      0      0      0     32.69   3 Qualified
       22018   Zeke        33.17                0      0      0      0     33.17   4 Qualified
       22014   Jack        33.18                0      0      0      0     33.18   5 Qualified
       22042   PD          33.45                0      0      0      0     33.45   6 Qualified
       22039   Kix         30.07                0      1      0      0     35.07   7 Qualified
       22027   Crave       30.16                0      1      0      0     35.16   8 Qualified
       22033   Bug         30.27                0      1      0      0     35.27   9 Qualified
       22030   Booker T    31.96                0      1      0      0     36.96   10 Qualified
       22031   Opal        31.99                0      1      0      0     36.99   11 Qualified
       22005   Maizy       32.26                0      1      0      0     37.26   12 Qualified
       22043   Whip        37.38                0      0      0      0     37.38   13 Qualified
       22032   Jay         32.44                0      1      0      0     37.44   14 Qualified
       22029   Nellie      37.92                0      0      0      0     37.92   15 Qualified
       22016   Rivet       28.52                0      2      0      0     38.52   16 Qualified
       22048   Ohno        33.88                0      1      0      0     38.88   17 Qualified
       22046   Blaze       39.84                0      0      0      0     39.84    
       22022   Pika        29.90                0      2      0      0     39.90    
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       22002   Corazon     35.51                0      1      0      0     40.51    
       22017   Meg         35.83                0      1      0      0     40.83    
       22008   Elf         35.94                0      1      0      0     40.94    
       22011   Flirt       35.98                0      2      0      0     45.98    
       22041   Royce       35.98                0      2      0      0     45.98    
       22038   Flash       30.56                0      4      0      0     50.56    
       22015   Chigger     55.21                0      0      0      0     55.21    
       22003   Romance     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Chance      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Stat        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Puffin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   "T"         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Sky         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Paiva       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Leica       33.45                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Zaney       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.07    26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Sequel      32.46                0      0      0      0     32.46   1 Qualified
       26005   Rocky       33.00                0      0      0      0     33.00   2 Qualified
       26008   Edge        34.64                0      0      0      0     34.64   3 Qualified
       26010   Jack        38.73                0      1      0      0     43.73   4
       26002   Breeze      49.47                0      1      0      0     54.47    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 49
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, November 19, 2010
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Radar       36.24                0      0      0      0     36.24   1
       12002   Figit       59.99                0      0      0      0     59.99   2

16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Mickle      31.23                0      0      0      0     31.23   1
       16006   Ripcord     34.50                0      0      0      0     34.50   2
       16011   Meg         39.27                0      0      0      0     39.27   3
       16005   Deuce       34.59                0      1      0      0     39.59   4
       16008   Figment     43.10                0      3      0      0     58.10   5

22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22037   E-Z         31.24                0      0      0      0     31.24   1
       22016   Rivet       31.50                0      0      0      0     31.50   2
       22031   Opal        32.69                0      0      0      0     32.69   3
       22018   Zeke        33.11                0      0      0      0     33.11   4
       22048   Ohno        33.60                0      0      0      0     33.60   5
       22005   Maizy       30.08                0      1      0      0     35.08   6
       22028   Strider     31.43                0      1      0      0     36.43   7
       22033   Bug         36.75                0      0      0      0     36.75   8
       22039   Kix         39.50                0      0      0      0     39.50    
       22029   Nellie      39.00                0      1      0      0     44.00    
       22014   Jack        44.16                0      0      0      0     44.16    
       22030   Booker T    39.83                0      2      0      0     49.83    
       22027   Crave       38.47                0      3      0      0     53.47    
       22032   Jay         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   PD          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Schmutzy    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Whip        Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Edge        34.69                0      1      0      0     39.69   1
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       26007   Sequel      38.44                0      2      0      0     48.44   2
       26010   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Rocky       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, November 19, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.28     8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  April       48.03                0      0      0      0     48.03   1 Qualified
       P08004  Aggie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.28    12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Skylar      42.02                0      0      0      0     42.02   1 Qualified
       P12001  Dasher      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P12003  Tina        No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.39    16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Dia         31.65                0      0      0      0     31.65   1 Qualified
       P16001  Willin'     34.16                0      0      0      0     34.16   2 Qualified
       P16004  Fizz        30.94                0      1      0      0     35.94   3 Qualified
       P16010  Crystal     33.33                0      1      0      0     38.33   4 Qualified
       P16009  Splash      38.52                0      0      0      0     38.52   5 Qualified
       P16017  Ty          34.92                0      1      0      0     39.92   6 Qualified
       P16003  Luce        47.59                0      0      0      0     47.59    
       P16013  Tiki        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Keen        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Tucker      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.39    22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Brimmie     40.03                0      0      0      0     40.03   1 Qualified
       P22010  Piper       37.96                0      2      0      0     47.96   2
       P22008  Skye        35.06                0      3      0      0     50.06   3
       P22005  Rio         41.37                0      2      0      0     51.37   4
       P22004  Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22006  Murphy      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, November 19, 2010
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  April       52.53                0      0      0      0     52.53   1

12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Skylar      39.70                0      1      0      0     44.70   1

16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Dia         32.90                0      0      0      0     32.90   1
       P16004  Fizz        33.68                0      0      0      0     33.68   2
       P16017  Ty          33.87                0      0      0      0     33.87   3
       P16010  Crystal     36.74                0      0      0      0     36.74   4
       P16001  Willin'     39.64                0      1      0      0     44.64   5
       P16009  Splash      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Brimmie     36.46                0      0      0      0     36.46   1
       P22008  Skye        51.10                0      1      0      0     56.10   2
       P22005  Rio         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Piper       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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